SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Revenue and Fiscal Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 208 by Senator Riser

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "(2)(a)," delete the remainder of the line and insert "(3)(b)(i)(cc),"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, delete line 3 in its entirety and insert "(B)(1)(a), and (C)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, at the beginning of line 4, delete "47:6019(3)(b)(i)(dd) and (3)(b)(ii)(ee)"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 1, line 5, after "income" delete ", premium,"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 1, delete lines 12 through 17 in their entirety
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- 12 On page 2, delete lines 1 through 8 in their entirety
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 2, line 9, change "Section 2" to "Section 1" and after "(2)(a)," delete the remainder
- of the line and insert "(3)(b)(i)(cc), (B)(1)(a), and (C) are hereby amended and reenacted to
- 16 read as follows:"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 2, delete lines 10 and 11 in their entirety
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 20 On page 2, line 13, after "against" delete the remainder of the line
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 14, delete "R.S. 22:832(F),"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 2, line 16, after "development," delete "or"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 2, line 22, after "development," delete "or"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 28 On page 3, between lines 2 and 3, insert the following:

- 1 "(3) * * * * 2 3 (b)(i) * * *"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 5 On page 3, delete lines 3 through 17 in their entirety
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 7 On page 3, delete line 29 in its entirety
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 9 On page 4, delete lines 1 through 22 in their entirety and insert " * * *"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- On page 5, at the beginning of line 12, change "Section 3" to "Section 2"